
 

 

    KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES THRISSUR – 680 596 
FIRST SEMESTER M PHARM DEGREE REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2020 (2019 Scheme) 

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE  
 

Branch: A-Pharmaceutics B- Pharmacology C- Pharmaceutical Analysis  
   D-Pharmacognosy  E-Pharmaceutical Chemistry  F-Pharmacy Practice 
 

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm                          Maximum marks: 75 for each paper 
  

Sl 

No 

Day & Date Subject 

Code 

Paper Subject Answer 

Book to 

be used 

1 02.03.2020 

Monday 

 

111350 

 

 

111332 

Paper I 

Common 

paper for 

branch 

A,B,C,D,E 

Branch F 

 

Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 

 

 

Clinical Pharmacy Practice 

52pages 

2 04.03.2020 

Wednesday 

 

 

112327 

112328 

112329 

112330 

112331 

112332 

Paper II 

Branch A 

Branch B 

Branch C 

Branch D 

Branch E 

Branch F 

 

Drug Delivery System 

Advanced Pharmacology-I 

Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis 

Advanced Pharmacognosy 

Advanced Organic Chemistry –I 

Pharmacotherapeutics-I 

52pages 

3 06.03.2020 

Friday 

 

113327 

113328 

113329 

113330 

113331 

113332 

Paper III 

Branch A 

Branch B 

Branch C 

Branch D 

Branch E 

Branch F 

 

Modern Pharmaceutics 

Pharmacological and Toxicological Screening Method-I 

Pharmaceutical Validation 

Phytochemistry 

Advanced Medicinal Chemistry 

Hospital & Community Pharmacy 

 

52pages 



 

4 

 

10.03.2020 

Tuesday 

 

 

114327 

114328 

114329 

114330 

114331 

114332 

 

Paper IV 

Branch A 

Branch B 

Branch C 

Branch D 

Branch E 

Branch F 

 

 

Regulatory Affair 

Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology 

Food Analysis 

Industrial Pharmacognostical Technology 

Chemistry of Natural Products 

Clinical Research 

 

 

52pages 

Note: If any of the examination cannot be conducted due to any unforeseen reasons, that particular 

examination will be conducted on the next working day itself, unless otherwise notified. 

Thrissur                                                                                                                                         Sd/- 

 17-02-2019                                                                                                            Controller of Examinations  

To   

Principals of all Affiliated Colleges Conducting M Pharm Course.   

Copy to System manager/University website,P.A to C.E. 

 


