KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES THRISSUR – 680 596 FIRST SEMESTER M PHARM DEGREE REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2020 (2019 Scheme) THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

Branch: A-Pharmaceutics B- Pharmacology C- Pharmaceutical Chemistry C- Pharmaceutical Analysis

F-Pharmacy Practice

Maximum marks: 75 for each paper Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

SI	ne: 9.30 am to Day & Date	Subject	Paper	Subject	Answer
No		Code	. apc.		Book to
		3000			be used
					30 4304
1	02.03.2020		Paper I		52pages
	Monday	111250	Common	Madam Pharmacoutical Analytical Tachniques	
	Monday	111350	Common	Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques	
			paper for branch		
			A,B,C,D,E		
		111332	Branch F	Clinical Dharmagy Dractica	
		111332		Clinical Pharmacy Practice	
2	04.03.2020		Paper II		52pages
	Wednesday	112327	Branch A	Drug Delivery System	
	,			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		112328	Branch B	Advanced Pharmacology-I	
		112329	Branch C	Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis	
		112323	Dranen C	//dvdrieed / flarifideedical/filalysis	
		112330	Branch D	Advanced Pharmacognosy	
		112331	Branch E	Advanced Organic Chemistry –I	
		112331	DIAIICIIE	Advanced Organic Chemistry –i	
		112332	Branch F	Pharmacotherapeutics-I	
3	06.03.2020		Paper III		52pages
	Friday	113327	Branch A	Modern Pharmaceutics	
	,				
		113328	Branch B	Pharmacological and Toxicological Screening Method-I	
		113329	Branch C	Pharmaceutical Validation	
		113023	Branen e	That made attent valuation	
		113330	Branch D	Phytochemistry	
		113331	Branch E	Advanced Medicinal Chemistry	
		113331	J. G. I.C. I.	, at a local medicinal electristry	
		113332	Branch F	Hospital & Community Pharmacy	

4	10.03.2020		Paper IV		52pages	
	Tuesday	114327	Branch A	Regulatory Affair		
		114328	Branch B	Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology		
		114329	Branch C	Food Analysis		
		114330	Branch D	Industrial Pharmacognostical Technology		
		114331	Branch E	Chemistry of Natural Products		
		114332	Branch F	Clinical Research		
	4		Tuesday 114327 114328 114329 114330 114331	Tuesday 114327 Branch A 114328 Branch B 114329 Branch C 114330 Branch D 114331 Branch E	Tuesday 114327 Branch A Regulatory Affair 114328 Branch B Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology 114329 Branch C Food Analysis 114330 Branch D Industrial Pharmacognostical Technology 114331 Branch E Chemistry of Natural Products	Tuesday 114327 Branch A Regulatory Affair 114328 Branch B Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology 114329 Branch C Food Analysis 114330 Branch D Industrial Pharmacognostical Technology 114331 Branch E Chemistry of Natural Products

Note: If any of the examination cannot be conducted due to any unforeseen reasons, that particular examination will be conducted on the next working day itself, unless otherwise notified.

Thrissur Sd/-

17-02-2019 Controller of Examinations

To

Principals of all Affiliated Colleges Conducting M Pharm Course.

Copy to System manager/University website, P.A to C.E.